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Date Start Event Name Location Group Dismiss Depart Return
Mon 11/16/2015 TBD 1st High School Basketball

Practices
Gym Crescent School Basketball

Boys JV
Crescent School Basketball
Boys Varsity
Crescent School Basketball
Girls JV
Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity

TBD TBD

Wed 12/02/2015 5:30 pm GVBB v. Quilcene (Home) Crescent School Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity

Sat 12/05/2015 1:30 pm VGBB v. Oakville (Home) Crescent School Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity

Wed 12/09/2015 6:00 pm GVBB v Sequim Crescent School Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity

Fri 12/11/2015 5:30 pm GV BB @ Quilcene Quilcene High And Elementary Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity

2:00 pm 1:45 pm 11:00 pm

Sat 12/12/2015 11:00 am GVBB v. Rainier Christian (HOME) Crescent School Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity

Tue 12/15/2015 5:15 pm GVBB v Taholah (Home) Crescent School Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity

Fri 12/18/2015 6:30 pm GVBB V. Clallam Bay (home) Crescent School Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity

Sat 12/19/2015 2:00 pm GVBB @ Oakville Oakville High School Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity

9:30 am 11:30 pm

Fri 01/08/2016 6:30 pm GVBB @ Clallam Bay Clallam Bay High & Elementary Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity

4:00 pm 11:00 pm

Wed 01/13/2016 5:45 pm GVBB V. Neah Bay Crescent School Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity

Thu 01/14/2016 7:00 pm GVBB v. PA C Crescent School Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity

Wed 01/20/2016 5:45 pm GVBB @ Neah Bay Neah Bay High And Elementary Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity

3:30 pm 11:59 pm

Mon 01/25/2016 5:15 pm GVBB @ Sequim Sequim Senior High Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity

3:30 pm 10:00 pm

Wed 01/27/2016 5:45 pm GVBB V. Clallam Bay (home) Crescent School Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity

Fri 01/29/2016 5:45 pm GVBB V. Neah Bay Crescent School Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity
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Mon 02/01/2016 6:30 pm GVBB @ Port Angeles C Port Angeles High School Crescent School Basketball

Girls Varsity
3:30 pm 9:00 pm

Wed 02/03/2016 6:30 pm GVBB @ Clallam Bay Clallam Bay High & Elementary Crescent School Basketball
Girls Varsity

4:00 pm 11:00 pm


